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MINIMUM - MAXIMUM BLADE SPANS AT A GLANCE AS DETERMINED BY WIND SPEED. REFER 

TO SECTION 11 ENGINEERING REPORTS FOR FULL DETAILS ON BLADE SPANS.

EXTRA HIGH WIND 

SPEED 198KM/H 55M/S

LOW WIND SPEED

115KM/H 32M/S

OPENING | RETRACT ROOFS |   SPANS AT A GLANCE

EX

HIGH

THE LOUVRETEC RANGE OF  OPENING & RETRACTING ROOFS 

200 SUPER ROOF HEAVY

180 LINEAR ROOF

270 TRANSLUCENT ROOF

2800MM

4500MM

2800MM

2450MM

3750MM

2750MM

3600MM

200 SUPER ROOF LITE 

3200MM

EX

HIGH

EX

HIGH

EX

HIGH

EX

HIGH

OF LITE

OOF

TYPE/COLLECTION LOUVRE STYLE MAXIMUM SPANS

MULTI-PURPOSE

200 

SUPER ROOFS

THE CLASSIC 

COLLECTION

270

TRANSLUCENT

Award Winning Spiral Pivot System Opening Roofs

200 SUBURBAN DIRECT ROOF

4500MM

4500MM

4000MM

4500MM

EX

HIGH

220/35 SLIMLINE PIVOT ROOF 

EX

HIGH

2800MM

4500MM220/35 SLIMLINE RETRACT ROOF

EX

HIGH

3150MM

4500MM200/40 SUPER PIVOT ROOF

EX

HIGH

3900MM

4500MM220/45 SUPER RETRACT ROOF

EX

HIGH

       MATCHES THE 200/40 SUPER PIVOT

       MATCHES THE 220/35 SLIMLINE PIVOT

       MATCHES THE 220/35 SLIMLINE RETRACT

OOF HEAVY

AN DIRECT ROOF

       MATCHES THE 220/45 SUPER RETRACT


