EXTRA HIGH WIND SPEED 198KM/H 55M/S



LOW WIND SPEED 115KM/H 32M/S



THE LOUVRETEC RANGE OF OPENING & RETRACTING ROOFS

Award Winning Spiral Pivot System Opening Roofs

TYPE/COLLECTION	LOUVRE STYLE	MAXIMUM SPANS
	opening roofs By Louvretee 220/35 SLIMLINE PIVOT ROOF ✓ MATCHES THE 220/35 SLIMLINE RETRACT	2800MM
MULTI-PURPOSE opening roofs opening roofs	retract tract Technology 220/35 SLIMLINE RETRACT ROOF MATCHES THE 220/35 SLIMLINE PIVOT	2800MM EX HIGH
retract (ract Technology	opening roofs Py Lowretce 200/40 SUPER PIVOT ROOF MATCHES THE 220/45 SUPER RETRACT	3150MM EX HIGH
	retract tract Technology 220/45 SUPER RETRACT ROOF MATCHES THE 200/40 SUPER PIVOT	3900MM FX HIGH
200 SUPER ROOFS	200 SUPER ROOF HEAVY	4000MM EX HIGH
opening roofs	200 SUPER ROOF LITE	3200MM EX HIGH
THE CLASSIC COLLECTION	180 LINEAR ROOF	2450MM FX HIGH
opening roofs	200 SUBURBAN DIRECT ROOF	2800MM EX HIGH
270 TRANSLUCENT opening roofs (**)	270 TRANSLUCENT ROOF	2750MM FX HIGH